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ana

Insolvent Deceased Estate Kebble Roger Brett
Master's Ref C 156/2006
Sixth & Final Liquidation & Distribution Account

Bank Reconciliation Account

Balance as per current account dated 25 January 2017 10,000.00

Balance as per call account dated 25 Janaury 2017 2,376,200.96

Payments Still to be made 2,386,200.96

First Account

Bank charges 420.00

Postage & Petties 150.00

Award to secured creditor 32 STD 293,897.49 -24,075.19

Less advance dividend 1stac| -409,669.37

Refund of section 89 cost 2nd alc 91,696.69

Second Account

Bank charges 6,000.00

Postage & Petties 200.00

Awards

Award to secured creditor 1 ABSA 37,759.03

Third Account

Postage & Petties 200.00

Awards

Award to concurent creditor 26 FNB 78.84

Award to concurent creditor 21 Jci 9.01

Fourth Account

Postage & Petties 200.00

Joint Trustee fees-KPMG 488,933.81

Fifth Account

Joint Trustee fees-KPMG 242,791.26

Equalising dividend CA 2 53,183.03

Award to concurrent 178,211.37

Postage & Petties 200.00

This Account

Advertising 1,392.08

Postage & Petties 200.00

Joint Trustee fees 41,215.84

Vat on Joint Trustee fees 5,770.23

Post liquidation income tax 103,863.92

Award

Award to concurrent creditors 1,249,497.74 2,386,200.96
0.00
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ans

Insolvent Deceased Estate Kebble Roger Brett

Master's Ref C 156/2006

Sixth & Final Liquidation & Distribution Account

Free Residue Account

Receipts

Debtors collection/recovery

of voidable disposition

Balance brought forward from 5th account
PSG Wealth

Sale of Art work

Interest received

Payments
Advertising
Commission on Art
Bank charges

Legal fees
Joint Trustee fees

10% on 412,158.40
Vat on Joint Trustee fees
Post liquidation income tax
Postage & Petties

Award to concurrent creditors

Copyright KPMG 2004

Vch

4-5

-2

17-20

Amount

430,000.00
500,000.00

21,706.99
100,000.00
412,158.40

1,463,865.39

1,351.59
11,400.00
4,772.24

45,793.85
41,215.84

41,215.84

5,770.22
103,863.92
200.00
1,249,497.74

1,463,865.39
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Insolvent Deceased Estate Kebble Roger Brett

Master's Ref C 156/2006

Sixth & Final Liquidation & Distribution Account

Master's Fees

Free Residue
Encumbered Asset Account 1
Encumbered Asset Account 2

1st, 2nd-4th Account'

Free Residue

Encumbered Asset Account 1
Encumbered Asset Account 2

/ 5000.00

35,503

Copyright KPMG 2004

Amount Interest
551,706.99 412,158.40
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
551,706.99 412,158.40
176,566,458.40 412,158.40
963,865.39
0.00
0.00
177,530,323.79
-15,000.00

177,615,323.79

sets @ R 25.00 ea

]

100.00

24,900.00

25,000.00
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Insolvent Deceased Estate Kebble Roger Brett
Master's Ref C 156/2006
Sixth & Final Liquidation & Distribution Account

Post liquidation income tax

Ref | 1691232035]
Income
Interest 412,158.40
Less 10% Joint Trustee fees -41,215.84
Taxation payable 370,942.56
Taxation @ 28% 103,863.92
Pro rata sharing

Interest Taxation

Free Residue 412,158.40 103,863.92
Encumbered Asset Account 1 0.00 0.00
Encumbered Asset Account 2 0.00 0.00

412,158.40 103,863.92

103,863.92
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